WINTER BUYER
JANUARY - MARCH 2024
Distribution
THE UK’S LEADING DISTRIBUTOR TO THE INDEPENDENTS
01473 271272   |   WWW.PIKAPAK.CO.UK
a part of bluestem
group
E.&O.E.  ALL PRICES CORRECT AT TIME OF GOING TO PRESS. PIK-A-PAK RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY ANY FEATURE

2kW White IG9521WIFI
2kW Black IG9521BLWIFI
Order Code Colour
Power
(kW)
Output (W) Dimensions (mm)
Timer Reference
Low Medium High H W D
IG2615 White 1.5kW 600 900 1500 640 280 330 N 1.503549 I 3.503399E
IG2620 White 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 408 N 1.504149 I 3.504049E
IG2621 White 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 393 Y 1.504799 I 3.504679E
IG2621BL Black 2kW 800 1200 2000 640 280 393 Y 1.504799 I 3.504679E
IG2625 White 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 564 N 1.505129 I 3.504999E
IG2626 White 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 549 Y 1.505779 I 3.505599E
IG2626BL Black 2.5kW 1000 1500 2500 640 280 549 Y 1.505779 I 3.505599E
All prices are strictly nett. Bluestem Group reserves the right to amend the pricing on any Igenix model without prior notice. 27
2 YEAR WARRANTY
2 YEAR WARRANTY
All prices are strictly nett. Bluestem Group reserves the right to amend the pricing on any Igenix model without prior notice.28
1.2kW Portable Patio Tower Heater
• 1200W power
• Water rating: IP55
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Heat resistant handle
• Heat resistant safety mesh
• 2.8m power cord
• Low glare halogen tube
• 360° Heat distribution
• One touch switch
• Stable base with fixing brackets
• Product dimensions (mm):
H:650 x W:200 x D:200
Black IG9650
1.508341 | 3.508124E
2.1kW Portable Umbrella Patio Heater
• 2100W power
• 3 Heat settings
• Water rating: IP44
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Adjustable height: 1.93 - 2.25m
• 3.8m power cable
• Halogen tube heating element
• 360° Heat distribution
• Remote control
• Waterproof cover
• Timer: 30/60/90 minutes
Stainless Steel IG9651
1.5014758 | 3.5014374E
Tel: 01473 271272   |   Web: www.pikapak.co.uk
PAGE TITLE
29Tel: 01473 271272   |   Web: www.pikapak.co.ukCalls may be recorded for training purposes
HEATING & PERSONAL CARE